
Tuesday 2 March 
Morning flight to Hobart. Transfer to Port Arthur. 
 

Wednesday 3 March 
Guided tour of Port Arthur with cruise.   Afternoon 
drive to Hobart. 
 

Thursday 4 March 
Drive to Kettering and visit Bruny Island.  Coastal 
cruise. 
 

Friday 5 March 
Drive to Huon Valley. Visit an  apple farm and    
Tahune Air Walk. 
 

Saturday 6 March 
Salamanca Markets.   Late morning drive to Mt 
Field National Park to see Russell Falls.  On to Lake 
St Clair and Queenstown and Strahan 
 

Sunday 7 March 
Morning  Gordon River cruise inc lunch Afternoon 
free. 
 

Monday 8 March 
Drive to Zeehan and then through the beautiful   
Tasmanian Wilderness to  Cradle Mountain. 
 

Tuesday 9 March 
Morning free at Cradle Mountain.  Afternoon drive 
to Stanley. 
 

Wednesday 10 March 
Arthur River cruise.  Visit the Nut, Cape Grimm and 
Smithton.   Overnight Stanley 
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Thursday 11 March 
Morning drive to Launceston. Afternoon Tamar river 
cruise and Cataract Gorge. 
 

Friday 12 March 
Visit the Swiss Village of Grindlewilde, beauty 
Point, the Sea Horse World and Platypus House 
 

Saturday 13 March 
Visit the National Rose Garden, Sheffield, Ashgrove 
Cheese Factory and Woolmers Estate 
 

Sunday 14 March 
Travel East to Bridestowe Lavender Farm.  Drive on 
to Weldborough Pass and the Whaling Station at St 
Helens On to Bicheno.  Evening visit to Penguins. 
 

Monday 15 March 
Visit Coles Bay and Freycinet National Park 
  
Tuesday 16 March 
Drive to Hobart.  Visit the Historical town of       
Richmond on the way 
 

Wednesday 17 March 
Morning free in Hobart. Afternoon flight to Brisbane.  
 

 
 
 

***This initial itinerary may be modified to suite local             
conditions.*** 

 

 

 
 

From $3875 
 

Per person twin / double 
 dinner 

Includes flights,  dinner       
bed & breakfast, and visits 

 
Single supplement $850 


